AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Monday, February 6, 2012 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of regular meeting minutes held January 9, 2012.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Recognition of Conservation Commission employees:

a.  Charlotie Stiecber, AMIL Program Administrative Officer, for 30 years of service upon her
retirement,

b.  Shellie Willoughby, GIS Specialist, for 15 years of service.

¢.  Kelly Mockabee, Financial Management and Human Resources Administrative Programs
Officer, for 30 years of service.

Presentation of Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreement:

a.  Office of the Secretary of Environment (OCC-251} to provide staff support and funding
to implement Oklahoma's Nonpoint Source Program, the rotating basin monitoring
program, the Blue Thumb water quality education program and to continue the
Thunderbird Watershed Implementation project; Amendment 3 increases funding by
$950,000 for the 2012 portion of the grant.

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements:

b.  Garvin Conservation District to provide funds for the purchase of property on which to
construct a building to store and maintain equipment, supplies and material for the
operation and maintenance of small upstream flood retarding structures.

c¢.  Office of State Finance (OCC-297) to accomplish the transfer of the network
management specialist to the Office of State Finance effective 2/1/2012.

d.  Oklahoma State University #11-161 (OCC-298) to demonstrate/install rain water
harvesting for cattle supplemental water at a working farm in Dewey County.

Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #4):

Discussion and possible ratification of the following request:

a.  National Association of Abandoned Mine Land Programs 2012 Winter Business
Meeting, February 27-29, 2012, St. George, Utah.

Discussion and possible approval of the following requests:

b.  Association of State Wetland Managers State/Federal Workshop, March 13-15, 2012,
Shepherdstown, West Virginia.

¢.  Autodesk Map with Raster Design for Permitting and Reclamation Course, March 19-23,
2012, Alton, Illinois.
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10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

7.

18.

19.

d.  South Central Arc Users Group Regional Conference, March 26-30, 2012, McAllen,
Texas.

e. 2012 Bacterial Source Tracking State of the Science Conference, February 28-29, 2012,
New Braunfels, Texas.

Discussion and possible approval of the following event sponsorships (Exhibit #5):

a.  Oklahoma Soil and Water Conservation Society’s “Communicating with New Producers:
How to Reach Them, How to Teach Them” Workshop, March 20, 2012, OSU-OKC
Campus, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma.

b.  Ouachita Mountains RC&D Inc. 4-State Forestry on the Grow Conference, March 7-10,
2012, Idabel, Oklahoma.

Discussion and possible ratification of the Declaration of Abandoned Coal Mine Emergency,
Emergency Name: David Turner; Emergency Number: OK 2012-01-01 (Exhibit #6).

Discussion and possible approval of a Cost Share Program Year 13 special request from the
Grady County Conservation District to add Well-Drilled, Cased, Shallow <100 foot - $36.00 as
a component to Water Well (642). Staff recommendation is to offer this practice statewide.

Summarization and update of the claim filed by the contractor on the Tar Creek Reclamation
Project (Dec. 2005 - Sept. 2007), Ottawa County, Project #06320, which is set before the
Depariment of Central Services of the State of Oklahoma in Case No. 2011-18 entitled
Beachner Construction Company, Inc. v. The Department of Central Services.

Public Comments.
New Business.
Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:
a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members
b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Stafl
1.  Wike Thralls, Executive Director
Lisa Knauf Owen, District Services Director
Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director
Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director
Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Information Technology Director
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director
. Ben Pollard, Assistant Director
¢.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts
d. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service
e.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

0N SR W N

Next meeting: Monday, March 5, 2012, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment.
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEBER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employece Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

35442 19201 1000005  12/22/2011 $0.65 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 40000 1000002  12/22/2011 $5.98 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 41500 2000008 1272272011 $11.67 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 40000 3000004 1272272011 $12.49 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 19201 3000005  12/22/2011 $13.82 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEEITS COUNCIL

35442 19201 1000001  12/22/2011 $2531 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 40000 4000005  12/22/2011 $27.72 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 40000 5000002 1272272011 $20.51 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 40000 4000001  12/22/2011 $48.02 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 40000 5000001  12/22/2011 $61.37 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35442 19201 2000001  12/22/2011 $70.28 519130  EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

35473 40000 3000002 17372012 $2,470.85 512120  AFLAC

35472 70000 3000002 17372012 $3,779.06 512120  AFLAC

35472 40000 3000002  1/3/2012 $90.00 531600  AFLAC

35473 70000 3000002 1/3/2012 $2,077.06 512110  STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

35473 25000 3000002  1/3/2012 $136,422,92 512110  STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

35587 70000 3000002  1/13/2012 $14,315.57 513250  OKLANMOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

35587 40000 3000002  1/13/2012 $63,101,83  5i2250  OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

35675 40000 5000001  1/20/20:2 $4,654.00 515990  EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION

35684 19201 1000005 172072012 $0.65 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 40000 1000002  1/20/2012 $4.78 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 41500 2000008 1/20/2012 $11.67 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 40000 3000004  1/20/2012 $12.49 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 19201 3000005  1/20/2012 $13.22 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 40000 4000005 172072012 $24.28 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 19201 1000001 1/20/2012 $25.32 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 40000 5000002  1/20/2012 $29.51 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 40000 4000001  1/20/2012 $52.66 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 40000 5000001  1/20/2012 $61.36 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35684 19201 2000001  1/20/2012 $70,28 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
H0214992 99400 1272272011 $26.00 633110  AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO0214993 99400 12/22/2011 $320.03 633110  WASHINGTON NATIOMAL INSURANCE COMPANY
10214994 99400 12/22/2011 $220.00 633190  UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0214995 99400 12/22/2011 $300.00 633190  OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
H0214996 99400 12/22/2011 $773.69 633110  AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO214997 99400 12/22/2011 $400.00 633130  CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO0214998 99400 12/22/2011 $60.00 633190  OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
10214999 99400 12/22/2011 $5,730.00 633120  OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
HO215000 99400 12/22/2011 $59.17 633110  TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
HO217163 99400 1/24/2012 $26.00 633110  AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO0217164 99400 1/24/2012 $320.03 633110  WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
HO0217165 99400 1/24/2012 $215.00 633190  UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
HO217166 99400 1/24/2012 $300.00 633190  OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
10217167 99400 1/24/2012 $773.69 633110  AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO217168 99400 1/24/2012 $400.00 633130  CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO0217169 99400 1/24/2012 $75.00 633190  OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0217170 99400 1/24/2012 $5,720,00 633130  OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
HO217171 99400 1/24/2012 $59.17 633110  TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

$243,312.71 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 192, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
Administration

35397 19201 1000001 12/19/2011 $246.29 521110 THRALLS MICHAEL L

35397 19201 1000001 12/19/2011 $46.00 521120 THRALLS MICHAEL L

35397 19201 1000001 12/19/2011 $86.63 521130 THRALLS MICHAEL L

35397 19201 1000001 12/19/2011 $115.31 521140 THRALLS MICHAEL L.

35398 19201 1000001 12/19/2011 $1,017.28 536110 CATTLEMEN'S STEAKHOQUSE INC
35411 19201 1000001 12/19/2011 $512.47 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
35443 19201 1000002 12/22/2011 $1,051.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35444 19201 1000001 12/22/2011 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35445 40000 1000001 12/23/2011 $1,219.00 515560 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35454 40000 1000001 1272972011 $446.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
35455 19201 1000001 1272972011 $212.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
35502 19201 1000001 1/10/2012 $60.00 522150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 19201 1000001 1/10/2012 $60.00 536130 AUTHORITY CRDER-PCARD

35502 40000 1000001 1/10/2012 $338.00 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 19201 1000001 171072012 $506.00 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 19201 1000001 1/10/2012 $360.00 552140 AUTHCRITY ORDER-PCARD

35519 19201 1000001 1/9/2012 $3,000.00 531260 NATIONAL ASSOC OF STATE CONS AGENCIES
35520 19201 1000005 1/9/2012 $371.19 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
35522 19201 1000001 1/9/2012 $155.40 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD

35523 19201 1000001 1/9/2012 $304.14 521310 JAMES GERARD GREGO

35524 19201 1000001 1/9/2012 $41.07 521310 MIKE ROOKER

35526 19201 1000001 1/9/2012 $316.35 521310 KARL JETT

35532 19201 10006061 1/9/2012 $81.23 521110 THRALLS MICHAEL L

35537 19201 1000001 1/9/2012 $12.90 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

35538 40000 1000001 1/9/2012 $80.62 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
35538 40000 1000002 1/9/2012 $145.64 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
35546 19201 1000001 1/9/2012 $98.57 521310 DAN LOWRANCE

355685 19201 1000001 171272012 $185,035.27 548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
35586 19201 1000001 1/13/2012 $777.66 531130 OFFICE QF STATE FINANCE

35586 19201 1000001 1/13/2012 $59.25 533130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35586 19201 1000001 1/13/2012 $38.50 541230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35604 19201 1000001 171772012 $481.99 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
35622 19201 1000001 1/18/2012 $382.91 515610 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
35623 19201 1000001 1/18/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

35624 19201 1000001 171872012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

35625 19201 1000001 1/18/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

35627 19201 1000001 1/18/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORACGE

35628 19201 1000001 1/18/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

35629 19201 1000001 1/18/2012 $83.33 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

35630 19201 1000001 171872012 $41.67 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

35655 19201 1000001 1/19/2012 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

35656 19201 1000002 1/19/2012 $1,051.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

$200,876.55 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

35424 19201 2000001 12/20/2011 $190.54 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35449 19201 2000001 12/29/2011 $164.81 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS
35450 19201 2000001 12/29/2011 $168.82 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

Exhibit 2 Page 2 of 17 February 06, 2012



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount  Account Payee

|

35460 19201 2000001 12/29/2011 $540.00 542120 THOMSON WEST

35484 40000 2000001 1/3/2012 $89,731.91 545110 C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES INC

35499 19201 2000001 1/4/2012 $58.69 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

35500 19201 2000001 1/5/2012 $2,835.00 531410 A+ DCL TRUCK RENTAL

35502 19201 2000001 171072012 $151.05 535180 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 2000001 1/10/2012 $478.50 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35525 19201 2000001 1/9/2012 $126.14 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

35527 19201 2000001 1/9/2012 $70.63 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

35529 19201 2000001 1/9/2012 %77.78 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

35538 40000 2000001 1/9/2012 $425.40 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

35618 19201 2000001 171872012 $42.57 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

35619 19201 2000001 1/18/2012 $51.66 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

35657 19201 2000001 1/19/2012 $0.33 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

35658 19201 2000001 1/19/2012 $1.29 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

35659 19201 2000001 1/19/2012 $94.88 5565170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATICON DISTRICT

$95,210.00 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

35436 21500 2000003 12/21/2011 $144.93 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35436 40000 2000003 12/21 /2011 $269.15 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35438 21500 2000003 1272172011 $261.19 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35438 40000 2000003 12/21/2011 $485.06 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35482 49000 2000003 1/3/2012 $37,879.07 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

35483 49000 2000003 1/3/2012 $39,536.05 545110 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

35562 43000 2000003 1/11/2012 $15,536.86 546210 CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
30563 40000 2000003 1/11/2012 $157,085.21 546210 SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO

35595 21500 2000003 1/13/2012 $52.50 S55170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35595 40000 2000003 1/13/2012 $97.50 555170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35666 49000 2000003 1/20/2012 $26,977.79 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

35693 21500 2000003 1/23/2012 $337.85 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35693 40000 2000003 1/23/2012 $627.45 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$279,290,61 Watershed Rehabilitation

FEMA - Sugar Creek

35411 41500 2000008 12/19/2011 $1,384.71 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
35538 41500 2000008 1/9/2012 $29.92 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
35590 40000 2000008 1/13/2012 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35604 41500 2000008 1/17/2012 $1,260.03 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

$2,774.66 FEMA - Sugar Creek

Field Services
35389 19201 3000001  12/20/2011 $29.96 555170 60 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
35389 19201 3000001 1272072011 $55.36 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
35389 19201 3000001 12/20/2011 $100.00 555170 68 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
35389 19201 3000001 12/20/2011 $107.63 555170 S0OUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
35389 40000 3000001 12/20/2011 $139.83 555170 86 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

35389
35389
35389
35389
35389
35389
35411
35412
35412
35412
35412
35412
35412
35412
35413
35413
35413
35414
35414
35414
35414
35414
35414
35415
35415
35415
35415
35416
35416
35416
35417
35417
35417
35417
35417
35417
35417
35417
35418
35418
35418
35418
35419
35419
35419
35419
35419
35420
35421
35421
35421
35421

Exhibit 2

19201
19201
18201
15201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/19/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
1272072011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
1272072011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
1272072011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011

$200.00
$973.10
$988.00
$904 .69
$2,510.41
$2,606.03
$649.31
$71.54
$90.92
$139.83
$631.26
$744.62
$2,672.65
$2,917.73
$550.00
$1,046.36
$2,431.60
$150.00
$171.52
$199.20
$300.00
$2,119.16
$2,170.99
$269.13
$1,861.00
$2,031.24
$2,796.94
$41.00
$139.83
$2,331.52
$11.95
$24.83
$65.88
$90.00
$139.83
$200.00
$275.00
$1,298.05
$44.00
$51.46
$375.00
$2,743.04
© 7145
$75.00
$139.83
$1,942.81
$2,708.76
$2,412.21
$96.12
$139.83
$205.60
$2,185.64

555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
532140
555170
555170
555170
535170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
535170
555170
556170
555170
555170
555170
555170
565170
555170
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92 S0UTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
61 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
84 SOUTH CADDC CONS DISTRICT
2 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
95 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
6 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
68 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 BLAINE, COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
84 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
20 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
74 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
86 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
92 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
72 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
70 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
86 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
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Voucher

Fund Class

FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

Date Amount Account Payee

35421
35422
35422
35422
35422
35422
35422
35422
35422
35422
35422
35422
35423
35423
35423
35423
35423
35424
35424
35424
35424
35425
35425
35425
35425
35425
35426
35426
35426
35426
35426
35439
35439
35439
35439
35440
35440
35440
35441
35441
35441
35441
35466
35466
35466
35467
35467
35467
35467
35467
35468
35468
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19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
15201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
16201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30000601
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

12/20/2011 $2,254.89 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
12/20/2011 $44.00 555170 72 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $56.18 5355170 71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $87.50 555170 63 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $103.01 555170 11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
i2/20/2011 $120.00 555170 74 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1272072011 $139.83 555170 86 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $168.27 555170 20 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $238.47 555170 20 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $690.00 555170 61 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $2,330,91 555170 2 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $3,165.55 555170 5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/26/2011 $139.83 555170 86 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $193.93 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $1,614.75 555170 94 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $1,781.42 555170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $2,064.78 555170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/20/2011 $32.63 555170 20 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

12/20/2011 $39.36 555170 71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

12/20/2011 $2,282.33 555170 6 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

12/20/2011 $2,334.41 555170 2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

12/20/2011 $41.00 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
12/20/2011 $570.44 555170 46 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
1272072011 $797.67 555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
12/20/2011 $2,284.16 555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
12/20/2011 $2,602.52 556170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
12/20/2011 $421.90 555170 94 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
12/20/2011 $550.00 555170 92 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
12/20/2011 $848.00 555170 84 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
12/20/2011 $1,330.75 555170 9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
12/20/2011 $1,917.35 555170 1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
1272172011 $97.81 555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/21/2011 $834.20 555170 12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/21/2011 $2,227.77 555170 1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/21/2011 $2,247.62 555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1272172011 $60.24 555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/21/20L1 $200.00 555170 92 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/21/2011 $1,389.58 555170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/21/2011 $88.39 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

12/21/2011 $181.00 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

1272172011 $2,064.78 555170 1 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

1272172011 $2,140.22 955170 5 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

12/29/2011 $35.64 555170 81 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/29/2011 $323.01 555170 69 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
12/29/2011 $2,733.54 555170 3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/29/2011 $48.00 555170 71 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/29/2011 $350.00 555170 92 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
12/29/2011 $850.00 555170 &1 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DESTRICT
12/29/2011 $2,663.78 555170 2 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/29/2011 $2,798.90 585170 94 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/29/2011 $2,852.77 355170 2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12/29/2011 $2,999.08 555170 5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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35469 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $9.74 555170 83 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35469 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $41.99 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35469 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $62.53 555170 20 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35469 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $79.86 555170 71 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35469 19201 3000001 1272972011 $2,037.06 555170 11 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35469 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $2,194.41 555170 1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35470 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $30.00 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35470 19201 3000001 1272972011 $36.76 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35470 19201 3000001 1272972011 $51.50 555170 7] CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35470 19201 3000001 12/259/2011 $2,320.74 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35471 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $44.00 555170 72 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35471 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $66.97 555170 20 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35471 40000 3000001 12/29/2011 $139.83 555170 86 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35471 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $159.21 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35471 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $1,100.00 565170 61 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35471 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $2,749.22 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35471 19201 3000001 12/29/2011 $2,778.37 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35474 19201 3000001 12/31/2011 $3,660.10 555170 94 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35475 19201 3000001 12/31/2011 $125.06 555170 71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35475 19201 3000001 12/31/2011 $2,254.86 555170 & GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35475 19201 3000001 12/31/2011 $2,358.62 565170 7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DMHST
35475 19201 3000001 1273172011 $3,049.77 555170 3 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35481 19201 3000001 1/3/2012 $1.50 555170 79 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIST NO 22
35481 19201 3000001 1/3/2012 $61.78 553170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
35481 19201 3000001 1/3/2012 $375.00 555170 92 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
35481 19201 3000001 1/3/2012 $486.00 555170 62 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
35481 19201 3000001 1/3/2012 $3,271.11 555170 3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NG 22
35496 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $550.06 555170 36 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35496 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $1,951.54 53585170 1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35496 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $2,257.99 555170 5 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35497 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $137.32 555170 20 LATIMER COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35497 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $2,170.03 555170 9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35498 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $119.98 555170 30 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
35498 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $350.00 555170 92 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35498 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $2,684.97 555170 2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35498 19201 3000001 1/4/2012 $2.,764.12 555170 9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35499 19201 3000003 17472012 $80.16 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC
35501 19201 3000003 1/5/2012 $75.30 522110 QOKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
35503 19201 3000001 17772012 $245.00 555170 62 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35503 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $350.00 555170 92 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35503 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $2,414.51 555170 2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35504 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $1,130.33 565170 2 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
35504 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $2,540.41 565170 9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
35504 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $2,606.03 555170 5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
35505 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $85.19 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35505 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $85.46 535170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35505 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $145.53 5355170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35505 19201 3000001 17772012 $458.59 555170 94 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35505 16201 3000001 1/7/2012 $1,547.47 555170 12 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35506 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $1,942.01 555170 1 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35506 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $45.00 555170 76 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35506 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $58.18 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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35506 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $325.00 555170 92 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35506 19201 3000001 17772012 $1,858.67 555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35506 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $2,594.69 555170 2 CREEK COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35507 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $42.35 555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35507 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $80.75 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35507 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $225.00 555170 92 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35507 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $1,053.66 555170 1 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35507 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $2,080.43 555170 9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35508 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $8.84 555170 72 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35508 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $91.94 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35508 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $196.70 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35508 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $750.00 555170 61 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35508 19201 3000001 17772012 $2,661.05 555170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35508 19201 3000001 17772012 $3,111.03 555170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35509 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $30.00 555170 62 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35509 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $49.95 555170 70 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35509 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $73.97 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35509 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $700.00 555170 61 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35509 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $3,241.36 555170 3 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35510 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $2,328.10 555170 2 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35511 19201 3000001 1/7/2012 $3,229.50 555170 5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35512 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,168.35 555170 1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35512 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,971.74 565170 5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35513 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $99.12 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35513 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $350.00 555170 92 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35513 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,672.65 555170 11 WASHEITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35513 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,917.73 555170 6 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35514 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $325.00 555170 92 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

35514 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,139.59 555170 5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35514 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,340.16 555170 2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35515 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $62.07 555170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35518 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $300.00 555170 92 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35515 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,392.82 555170 1 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35515 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,733.42 555170 5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35516 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $52.95 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35516 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $78.00 555170 67 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35516 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $250.00 555170 92 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35516 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $1,243.65 555170 9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35516 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,774.61 555170 2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35517 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $77.07 555170 71 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35517 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $550.00 555170 92 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35517 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,533.30 555170 5 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35517 19201 3000001 1/9/2012 $2,833.52 555170 2 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35518 40000 3000003 1/9/2012 $60.00 533140 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

35548 19201 3000001 1/10/2012 $64.00 555170 72 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35548 19201 3000001 1/10/2012 $74.91 555170 20 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35548 19201 3000001 1/10/2012 $89.41 555170 28 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35548 19201 3000001 1/10/2012 $94.00 555170 82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35548 19201 3000001 1/16/2012 $350.00 5355170 92 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35548 19201 3000001 1/10/2012 $1,248,74 555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35548 19201 3000001 171072012 $2,440.75 555170 6 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35548 19201 3000001 1/10/2012 $2,499.02 555170 2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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$29.35
$56.66
$75.00
$193.75
$924.92
$2,720.27
$3,777.42
$3,797.32
$30.58
$48.00
$92.87
$110.00
$350.00
$1,855.29
$2,451.41
$93.97
$375.00
$834.29
$2,227.77
$2,247.62
$88.00
$1,947.90
$3,657.25
$14.00
$24.95
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$130.00
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555170
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555170
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555170
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555170
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79 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
68 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
86 JEFFER3ON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
88 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
6 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MUERAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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35567 19201 3000001 171172012 $2,329.79 555170 2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35567 19201 3000001 1/11/2012 $3,237.55 555170 5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35574 19201 3000001 i/12/2012 $325.00 555170 92 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35574 19201 3000001 171272012 $2,387.51 555170 2 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35574 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,817.93 555170 84 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35574 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $3,765.44 555170 5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35575 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $27.77 5355170 20 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35675 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $50.00 555170 65 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35575 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $150.00 555170 63 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35575 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $325.00 355170 92 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35575 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,135.39 555170 3 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
35576 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $18.87 555170 69 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35576 19201 3000001 171272012 $59.65 555170 71 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35576 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,390.21 555170 7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35576 19201 3000001 171272012 $3,192.74 555170 35 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35577 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $11.16 555170 20 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35577 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $63.33 555170 71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35577 19201 3000001 1/12/72012 $108.78 555170 69 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35577 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $350.00 555170 92 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35577 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $1,997.95 5536170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35677 19201 3000001 171272012 $2,312.98 555170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35578 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $375.00 555170 92 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35579 19201 3000001 171272012 $1,143.24 555170 94 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35580 19201 3000001 171272012 $41.93 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
35580 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $56.75 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
35580 19201 3000001 171272012 $69.95 565170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
35580 15201 3000001 1/12/2012 $325.00 555170 92 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
35580 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $994.69 555170 9 PUSHMATABA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
35580 19201 3000001 171272012 $2,063.92 555170 1 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
35581 19201 3000001 171272012 $31.25 555170 71 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35581 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $75.00 555170 76 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35581 19201 3000001 171272012 $240.32 555170 69 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35581 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $250.00 555170 72 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35581 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,354,37 555170 7 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35581 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,657.79 555170 &5 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35581 19201 3000001 171272012 $2,901.25 555170 2 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35582 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,249.91 555170 7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35582 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,909.06 555170 5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35583 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $2,071.36 555170 1 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
35583 19201 3000001 171272012 $2,402.41 555170 5 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
35584 19201 3000001 1/12/2012 $325.00 555170 92 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35597 19201 3000001 171772012 $94.28 555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35597 19201 3000001 171772012 $100.00 555170 62 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35597 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $1,052.82 555170 5 JOHNSTCN COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35597 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $2,668.55 555170 2 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35598 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $224.40 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35598 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $250.00 555170 92 MUSKOQGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35598 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $1,953.97 555170 9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35598 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $1,988.40 555170 1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35599 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $113.18 5355170 71 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35599 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $2,065.41 555170 1 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35599 19201 3000001 171772012 $2,368.15 555170 5 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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35600 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $100.55 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35600 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $200.00 555170 62 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35600 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $2,492.00 555170 5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35600 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $2,774.78 555170 2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35601 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $35.93 555170 79 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35601 15201 3000001 171772012 $70.66 555170 71 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35601 19201 3000001 171772012 $325.00 555170 92 CKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35601 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $734.39 555170 12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35601 19201 3000001 171772012 $2,147.83 555170 2 OXLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35602 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $325.00 555170 92 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35602 19201 3000001 171772012 $673.89 555170 94 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35602 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $2,119.16 555170 9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35602 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $2,170.99 555170 1 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35603 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $30.00 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35603 19201 3000001 171772012 $36.76 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35603 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $51.46 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35603 19201 3000001 1/17/2012 $2,320.74 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35604 19201 3000003 171772012 $647.21 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
35606 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $275.00 555170 92 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35606 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $474.00 555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35606 19201 3000001 171872012 $1,513.29 555170 9 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35606 19201 3000001 171872012 $2,600.08 555170 2 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35607 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $24.18 555170 80 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35607 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $61.40 555170 60 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35607 40000 3000001 1/18/2012 $139.83 555170 86 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35607 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $484.43 5535170 12 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35608 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $24.18 555170 80 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35608 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $484.43 555170 12 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35631 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $83.95 555170 12 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35631 16201 3000001 1/18/2012 $2,138.26 555170 1i DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35631 19201 3000001 171872012 $2,529.37 555170 5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35632 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $24.95 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35632 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $147.00 5355170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35632 19201 3000001 171872012 $2,749.22 565170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35632 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $2,778.37 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35633 19201 3000001 171872012 $88.74 555170 69 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
35633 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $1,181.71 555170 9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
35633 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $1,917.35 555170 1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
35634 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $43.20 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35634 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $125.73 5655170 60 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35634 19201 3000001 171872012 $300.00 555170 92 CHERCKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35634 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $709.55 555170 37 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35634 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $2,139.55 555170 11 CHERCQKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35635 19201 3000001 171872012 $91.41 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
35635 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 " $167.16 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
35635 19201 3000001 171872012 $2,185.64 555170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
35635 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $2,254.89 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
35636 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $145.33 555170 12 NOWATA COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35636 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $150.00 555170 74 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35636 19201 3000001 171872012 $275.00 555170 92 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
35636 19201 3000001 1/18/2012 $2,914.15 555170 5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35637 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $44.50 555170 71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
35637 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $49.55 555170 72 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35637 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $103.01 555170 11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35637 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $280.03 555170 26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35637 15201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,281,08 555170 2 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35637 19201 3000001 171972012 $3,165.55 555170 5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $100.00 555170 77 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $150.00 555170 60 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 i/19/2012 $182.40 555170 72 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 40000 3000001 1/19/2012 $279.66 555170 86 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $448.20 555170 22 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $700.00 555170 61 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $882.40 555170 71 COTTON COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,852.77 555170 2 COTTCN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35638 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,999.08 555170 5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35639 16201 3000001 1/19/2012 $3.08 555170 72 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35639 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $29.95 5565170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35639 19201 3000001 171972012 $61.78 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35639 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $375.00 555170 92 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35639 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,665.63 565170 2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35640 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $325.00 555170 92 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
35640 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $5,140.22 555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35641 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $41.92 555170 71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35641 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $325.00 555170 92 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35641 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,047.13 555170 1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35641 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,796.94 555170 5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35642 19201 3000001 171972012 $11.95 555170 67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
35642 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $34.91 555170 79 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
35642 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $66.22 555170 71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
35642 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $200.00 5565170 75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
35642 19201 3000001 171972012 $1,298.05 565170 2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
35643 19201 3000001 171972012 $193.75 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35643 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $1,781.42 555170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35643 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,064.78 555170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35644 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,328.10 556170 2 ALFALFA CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35645 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $375.00 553170 92 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35645 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $1,469.42 555170 12 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35645 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,570.38 555170 3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35646 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $350.00 555170 92 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
35646 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,958.45 555170 9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
35646 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $3,072.45 555170 3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
35647 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $89.98 555170 71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35647 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $350.00 555170 92 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35647 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,371.25 555170 7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35047 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,744.08 555170 2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35648 19201 3000001 171972012 $75.96 555170 71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35648 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $1,817.13 555170 94 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35648 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,063.92 555170 1 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35648 19201 3000001 171972012 $3,258.18 555170 65 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35649 40000 3000001 171972012 $279.66 555170 86 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35649 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $350.00 555170 92 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35649 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,412.21 555170 2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35650 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,064,78 555170 1 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
35650 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,191.01 555170 5 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
35650 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,880.68 555170 6 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
35651 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $134.00 555170 72 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35651 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $154.11 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
356651 19201 3000001 171972012 $185.25 555170 20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35651 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $375.00 555170 92 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35651 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $1,967.75 555170 1 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35651 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,249.71 555170 9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35652 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $45.00 555170 72 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35652 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $51.46 555170 71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35652 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,743.04 555170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35653 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $10.00 555170 74 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35653 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $173.90 555170 72 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35653 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $973.69 555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35653 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,431.60 555170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35654 19201 3000001 171972012 $37.46 5565170 79 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35654 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $60.24 555170 71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35654 19201 3000001 171972012 $100.00 555170 62 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35654 19201 3000001 171972012 $1,389.58 555170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35659 19201 3000001 L/19/2012 $2.10 555170 79 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35659 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $38.55 555170 71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35659 19201 3000001 1/19/2012 $2,289.53 555170 6 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35659 19201 3000001 171972012 $2,343.10 555170 2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35662 16201 3000001 1/20/2012 $78.91 555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35662 15201 3000001 172072012 $89.50 555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35662 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $131.91 555170 71 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35662 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $2,119.30 555170 1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
35663 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $54.63 5585170 83 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35663 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $167.57 555170 81 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35663 19201 3000001 172072012 $189.28 5355170 71 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35663 19201 3000001 172072012 $224.30 555170 80 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35663 19201 3000001 172072012 $350.00 555170 92 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35663 19201 3000001 172072012 $2,998.77 565170 5 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35682 19201 3000001 i/20/2012 $303.43 555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35682 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $1,862.22 555170 5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35682 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $1,965.40 555170 2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35683 19201 3000001 172072012 $29.23 555170 79 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35683 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $71.15 555170 71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35683 19201 3000001 172072012 $250.00 355170 92 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35683 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $1,970.78 555170 9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35683 19201 3000001 172072012 $2,708.76 555170 5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35685 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $30.65 555170 82 WEST CADDQO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35685 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $95.65 555170 82 WEST CADDQO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35685 19201 3000001 172072012 $145.28 555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35685 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $275.00 3585170 92 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35685 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $2,513.26 555170 5 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35685 19201 3000001 1/20/2012 $2,776,20 555170 2 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35707 19201 3000001 1/23/2012 $38.96 5565170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35707 19201 3000001 1/23/2012 $51.04 555170 69 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35707 40000 3000001 172372012 $139.83 555170 86 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
35707 19201 3000001 1/23/2012 $2,839.30 555170 2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
35708 19201 3000001 1/23/2012 $41.00 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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Voucher

35708
35708
35708
35708

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Fund Class Department

Conservation Education

35459
35502
356502
35521

District Services

35396
35396

19201 3000001
19201 3000001
19201 3000001
19201 3000001
19201 3000004
19201 3000004
19201 3000004
19201 3000004
40000 3000005
40000 3000005

Date

1/23/2012
1/23/2012
1/23/2012
1/23/2012

12/29/2011
1/10/2012
1/10/2012

1/9/2612

12/19/2011
12/19/2011

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

35432
35433
35437
35451
35499
35502
35502
35502
35502
35502
35502
35528
35530
35531
35538
35541
35542
35543
35544
35550
35551
35591
35592
35604
35694

Exhibit 2

40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000001
40000 4000001
40000 4000001
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005
40000 4000005

12/21/2011
12/21/2011
12/21/2011
12/29/2011
17472012
1/10/2012
1/10/2012
1/10/2012
171072012
171072012
1/10/2012
1/9/2012
1/9/2012
1/9/2012
1/9/2012
17972012
1/9/2012
1/9/2012
1/9/2012
171072012
1/10/2012
1/13/2012
1/13/2012
1/17/2012
172072012

Amount

$350.00
$1,232.32
$2,395.12

$2.666.92

$514,392.38

$77.00
$536.64
$2,840.60
$3,399.00

$6,853.24

$46.00
$80.09

$126.09

$324 .50
$375.00
$195.79
$292.50
$296.89
#38.42
$35.96
$67.07
$459.28
$625.00
$806.97
$247.53
$734.26
$509.49
$91.76
$359.40
$100.00
$229.92
$21,335.34
$7,740.00
$54.99
$11,580.88
$5,375.00
$912.61
$60.64

Account

Payee

555170 92 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
955170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
555170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

Field Services

522130
536190
536190
542120

ROMAN NOSE RESORT LODGE
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
DISCOVERY SCOPE AND ASSOCIATES

Conservation Education

521120
521150

KNAUF CWEN LISA R
KNAUF OWEN LISA R

District Services

515290
531250
541120
531250
534290
536140
536150
532190
533120
533140
536150
521110
521110
521110
531130
531170
531600
531160
545110
545110
555170
546210
545110
537310

88

DATA TESTING INC.

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
DELL MARKETING LP

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
COMDATA NETWORK INC

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

AUTRORITY ORDER-PCARD

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

SPURLOCK DORSEY B

WEAVER WILLIAM C

GREEN PRESTON L

AT & T MOEBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
TULSA CONNECT

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

LLG CONST INC

GOAD & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
IRA M GREEN CONSTRUCTION

JIMMY RUSSELL DOZER LLC

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

555170 72 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$52,849.40 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 19, 2011 THRU JANUARY 24, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

o
Water Quality

35399 25000 5000001 1271972011 $30.00 555170 88 CHEROKEE CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35399 40000 5000001 1271972011 $1,050.00 555170 88 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35411 40000 5000001 12/19/2011 $759.50 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

35411 40000 5000001 12/19/2011 $1,057.39 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

35411 40000 5000001 12/19/2011 $7,897.25 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

35428 40000 5000001 12/21/2011 $10.00 521140 GUSTAVSON KEVIN B

35429 40000 5000001 12/2172011 $600.00 555170 88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35431 40000 5000001 12/21/2011 $300.00 555170 88 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35434 40000 5000001 12/21/2011 $600.00 555170 88 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

35435 40000 5000001 12/21/2011 $60.00 533140 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

35446 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $69.00 521120 MOQORE JR. LEONARD I

35446 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $51.06 521150 MOCRE JR. LEONARD I

35447 40000 5000001 1272972011 $69.00 521120 CARTER NATHAN R

35447 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $3.04 521140 CARTER NATHAN R

35447 40000 5000001 1272972011 $84.03 521150 CARTER NATHAN R

35448 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $69.00 521120 LAMB JEANETTE M

35448 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $7.14 521140 LAMB JEANETTE M

35448 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $77.00 521150 LAMB JEANETTE M

35452 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $128.80 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

35452 40000 5000001 12/29/2011 $20.35 533140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

35456 40000 5000001 1272972011 $72.26 531130 VERIZON WIRELESS

35485 40000 5000001 1/3/2012 $75.00 522150 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $27.95 531110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/1G/2012 $44.00 531120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $355.29 533120 AUTHORITY CRDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $280.00 535180 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $4.25 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $30.24 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $8.18 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 171072012 $38.58 5356140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $59.85 537210 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $60.44 537210 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35502 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $608.70 537210 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

35535 24500 5000001 1/9/2012 $455.00 515290 NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY

35535 40000 5000001 1/9/2012 $6,270.00 515290 NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY

35536 40000 5000001 1/9/2012 $38.70 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

35538 40000 5000001 1/9/2012 $312.42 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

35539 40000 5000001 1/9/2012 $1,070.97 5565170 88 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35540 40000 5000001 1/9/2012 $200.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

35545 40000 5000001 1/9/2012 $1,400.00 515010 DANIEL J GAMINQ & ASSOC PC

35547 40000 5000001 1/10/2012 $33,108.00 5152980 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND FORES
